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Introduction
This report provides the results for the Vasectomy Post-Operation Survey.

The report does not grade, rate or benchmark the performance of the Service. The information provided in
this report displays the feedback in a tabular and graphical format. The results for each question asked are

contained within this report.



1: Please rate the pain you felt for the first few days after the Vasectomy

W 2.00: Some Pain 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




2: Did you experience pain or an ache for over a week?

B 1:Yes 1 3333%
2:MNo 2 BB.ET%

Total: 3 100.00%




3: How long did the pain take to settle?

2 to 2.5 weeks



4: How long did any ache take to settle?

3 weeks



5: Did you require any oral antibiotics resulting from the vasectomy?

B2 Mo 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




6: After the operation did your testicles swell to more than double their original size?

B2 Mo 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




7: Were you given adequate advice after the operation in the post-op information sheet?

B 5.00: Completely 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




8: Were you provided with a contact number if follow up advice was needed?

B 1:Yes 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




9: Whose contact number was it?

B 1: Your own GP? 1 33.33%
3: Your Vasectomy Surgeon? 2 B6.67%
Total: 3 100.00%




10: Did you seek any medical advice regarding any of the complications already mentioned?

B2 Mo 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




11: Did you seek any medical advice regarding any complications not already mentioned?

B2 Mo 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




12: Did you have to take more time off work than you anticipated?

B2 Mo 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




13: Did you experience any problem with the sperm testing?

B2 Mo 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




14: Did you use a postal service?

B 1:Yes 2 BGET%
2:Mo 1 33.33%

Total: 3 100.00%




15: How was the whole process of having a vasectomy in relation to how you expected it to be?

W 3.00: As Expected 1 33.33%
4.00: Better 1 3333%
B 500: Much Better 1 33.33%
Total: 3 100.00%




16: Please rate your overall satisfaction with the service

B 5.00: Excellent 3 100.00%
Total: 3 100.00%




17: Finally, feel free to add any final thoughts on your experience

An excellent service, coupled with polite and friendly
doctors and nurses. Thank you.

Experience made as worry free as possible by a
professional and caring Team, compared to some of the
stories | had heard my experience was a breeze.
Thankyou!



